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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/11/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Home) @ Emery Weiner Willowbend Fields
Thu 02/13/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Trafton Trafton Academy
Tue 02/18/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Fort Bend Christian Academy Sugarland Girls Softball Academy
Wed 02/19/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Holy Spirit Holy Spirit Episcopal
Thu 02/27/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Home) vs Westbury Christian Willowbend Fields
Tue 03/04/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Grace Grace School
Mon 03/24/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Home) vs Fort Bend Christian Academy Willowbend Fields
Tue 03/25/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Lutheran South Lutheran South Academy
Tue 04/01/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Westbury Christian Westbury Christian School
Thu 04/03/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Home) vs Grace Willowbend Fields
Thu 04/10/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Away) @ Grace Grace School
Mon 04/14/2014 4:00 pm MS Softball (Home) vs Trafton Willowbend Fields


